7:30

7:31

7:36

7:40

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

Naperville Park District
Swim Conference Agenda
February 12, 2007

Call to Order

Secretary’s Report — Shannon Needham
Treasurer’s Report — Dianna Hill

NPD Representative Report - Brad Wilson

Committee Reports

e Awards — (Mike & Joan Sokolowski)
Coaches — (Katy Beauregard)
Dual Meets — (Glenn Rolbiecki)
Officials — (Jim Hunt)
Rules & Bylaws — (Dave Lullo)
Publicity — (Keith Cudmore)
Scoring & Computers — (Dianna Hill)
Strategic Planning — (Chris Showalter)
T-Shirts — (Kathleen Weisman)
Classic Meet — (Deb Tatara & Derek Olsen)
City Meet — (Dan Giuliani)

Old Business
e Vote on Final Schedule
e Roster Estimates due

New Business
e New DQ cards
e Amplifier Permit

Adjournment

Next Meeting: Monday, March 12", 7:30 P.M.



