Naperville Park District Swim Conference Agenda February 12, 2007

7:30	Call to Order
7:31	Secretary's Report - Shannon Needham
7:36	Treasurer's Report – Dianna Hill
7:40	NPD Representative Report - Brad Wilson
7:45	 Committee Reports Awards – (Mike & Joan Sokolowski) Coaches – (Katy Beauregard) Dual Meets – (Glenn Rolbiecki) Officials – (Jim Hunt) Rules & Bylaws – (Dave Lullo) Publicity – (Keith Cudmore) Scoring & Computers – (Dianna Hill) Strategic Planning – (Chris Showalter) T-Shirts – (Kathleen Weisman) Classic Meet – (Deb Tatara & Derek Olsen) City Meet – (Dan Giuliani)
8:00	Old Business
8:15	New Business
8:30	Adjournment

Next Meeting: Monday, March 12th, 7:30 P.M.